
EHF-Course no. 8 for EHF Beach Handball Referee Candidates

Participants:

Names Nation e-mail

1 Stefan Gehart AUT stefan_gehart@hotmail.com
2 Mathias Ried AUT mathias.ried@hotmail.com
3 Morten Dössing DEN morten.dossing@gmail.com
4 Daniel Overby Hansen DEN overbyhansen@gmail.com
5 Karina Christiansen DEN karinachristiansen@ofir.dk
6 Frederikke Louise Elhauge DEN fuppenberg@hotmail.com
7 Evangelos Syrepisios GRE sir_ref@yahoo.gr
8 Michail Mertinian GRE m.mertinian@gmail.com
9 Elena-Georgiana Doana ROU georgiana.doana@yahoo.com

10 Ana-Maria Gociu ROU gociuanamaria@yahoo.com
11 Martin Gomer SWE martin_jgomer@hotmail.com
12 Johan Gomer SWE johan_gomer@hotmail.com
13 Mehmet Caglar Veziroglu TUR caglarveziroglu@hotmail.com
14 Taha Yasin Celik TUR tahayasincelik@windowslive.com

7th Beach Handball Delegates’ Course

Participants:

Name Nation e-mail

1 Brian Nielsen DEN bni@dhf.dk
2 Gerassimos Sklavenitis GRE mskla@01p.gr
3 Marius Josefsen NOR marius.josefsen@itet.no
4 Richard Johansson SWE richardk.johansson@gmail.com
5 Alexander Golykov UKR aleksandr-golikov-73@mail.ru

5th Beach Handball Coaches’ Course

Participants:

Name Nation e-mail

1 Neven Deyanov Velizarov BUL ylmz1903@gmail.com
2 Pedro Emilio Fernandez VillegaESP pedroefv@gmail.com
3 Ana Zigon SLO zigon.ana@siol.net
4 Mateja Kavcic SLO kavcic.mateja@gmail.com
5 Marko Cencic SLO markocencic@hotmail.com
6 Bas van den Dungen NED b.p.vdndungen@gmail.com
7 Leon Bude NED leonbude@gmail.com
8 Eskil Berg Andreassen NOR eskil_berga@hotmail.com 


